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Algemeen

Naam
Scheepscategorie
ENI nr

Bouwjaar
Scheepswerf

Afbouwwerf

Afmetingen

Lengte
Breedte
Diepgang

Gezamenlijke lengte

Laadvermogen

Max Tonnage

Machinerieén

Hoofdmotor (bj,type)

Fiducia
Motorvrachtschip
02330534

2008

China, Nanjing, Tjialong Shipyard

Instalho BV, Werkendam

110
11,45
3,63
0.00

3262

Concordia
DIAM=N

Caterpillar 3512 (C) DI-TA electronic, 1350 kW/1836 pk, 1600 rpm






